CASH

7741862502

1 CARGO PANT  1SA  340.00  306.00 34.00

2 TUNIC  1SA  385.00  346.00 39.00

3 TSHIRT  1SA  390.00  351.00 39.00

4 TSHIRT  1SA  390.00  351.00 39.00

5 TUNIC  1SA  425.00  382.00 43.00

6 KURTI SET  1SA  890.00  801.00 89.00

2538.00

Total : 

RS. TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

6  2537.00

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 

* EXCHANGE WITHIN  4 DAYS 

* NO EXCHANGE WITHOUT BILL / PRICE TAG.

* NO GUARANTEE FOR FANCY , SILK & ZARI ITEMS 

*GOODS ONCE SOLD WILL NOT BE TAKEN BACK ..

ONLY EXCHANGE , NO REFUND